CRYSTALpak® WafeR Shipping Box
The Crystalpak wafer shipping box and 25-capacity cassette
provide clean and secure wafer transport, optimum automation
interface and the highest overall output for your facility
CRYSTALpak WafeR Shipping Box
Overview
Clean and Secure Wafer Shipping Protection
The 2-piece Crystalpak® box is engineered to pro-

www.entegris.com and select the Legal Notices
link from the footer found on the home page.
Ordering Information
Description	 Material	P art Number
200 mm Crystalpak assembly, 	 High-purity PC cover, base and cassette 	 HS200-0007-1
shrinkwrap packaging	 with DYNAFLEX® gasket and LDPE cushions
200 mm Crystalpak assembly,	 High-purity PC cover, base and cassette	 HS200-0042-1
shrinkwrap packaging	 with PBT gasket and LDPE cushions
200 mm Crystalpak assembly,	 High-purity PC cover, base and cassette	 HS200-0043-1
cleaned packaging	 with PBT gasket and LDPE cushions
200 mm Crystalpak reuse kit,	 DYNAFLEX gasket and LDPE top and 	 HS200-1700
cleaned	 bottom cushions
200 mm Crystalpak reuse kit,	 PBT gasket and LDPE top and	 HS200-1100
cleaned	 bottom cushions